
712. 0 Lunch music (se.
76
and

1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Nature Night
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from
Boys Overseas. List of names of!
men speaking in the Radio
Magazine "‘With the Boys Over-seas" at 10.15 this evenin )7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature
7.40 Louis Levy and GaumontBritish Symphony,
"Sparkles" Selection (Hoffman)
7.46 "Steps Up for Astaire"
A Musical Biograph (BBC pro-duction)
8.16 Charles Brill Orchestra,
"Soirées Musicales" (Rossini-
Britten)8.26 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
Peano)8.36 rom the Studio: A PianoRecital by Dorothy Hanify,"Fantasie Impromptu’? (Chopin),
"My Delights from Chants Pol-
Onaises" (Chopin-Liszt), "But-terfly" (Grieg), ‘Gardens inthe Rain" (Debussy)
— Boston Promenade Orches-
Prelude in G Minor, Op. No.
5 (Rachmaninoff),Grand March (Verdi)9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Orchestra of H.M. RoyalMarines,
"Amparito Roca" (Texidor)9.28 "I Live Again"9.64 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Ban
Shall Have Music"
ie 0 London Symphony Orches-ra,
"Beau

et ay re & (Elgar)10. 4 Elsie Suddaby ag hel"As Woen the Dove" (10. 8 Anton van der Horst
(organ)

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BVO BEM1140 ke. 3m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Tales from the Pen of
Edgar Allan Poe
8.15 Variety8.30 Front Line Theatre8.0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
10. 0 Songs of the West10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

EWN 22 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News1.0 For My Lady: World’sGreat Orchestras: Royal AlbertHall Orchestra
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
us

4 Children’s session: ‘Cousin
nne"’
6.15 Variety Calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of mn
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast at 10.15 3

6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity feature
7.45 Music from the Operas
8.30 "Cloudy Weather"
8 Russian Gipsy Sketch
8.45 ‘Forgotten People"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Supper Dance (George
Trevare and his Australians)
10. 0 Selections from American
musical comedy
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11, 0 Close down

Monday. January31
IZB we on
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.48 Morning reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15

_
The Lawrence Family

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45

HH
Sister

+. .30
. Women at War

1.35
Repgerbe (Sally)42.15 &1.1 London News

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
aon)2. 0 orbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service session |

sare3 or Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Voices of Yesterday:
Madam Schumann-Heink
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago*x Fred and Maggie Every-y
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Soft lights and sweet
eta |ae News from America5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Light Fraser9. 4 Announcements of National
importance
9. Radio Stage: ‘QuietWomen"’
O Mainly for Men10.
My.30 Yarns for Yanks0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
ae aes"he Junior Quizze18 News from London
6.30 First Light Fraser
7. 0 Fred-and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
Musical Comedy Gems

8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 Radio Stage
10.15 Cabaret of the Air
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH‘

1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion's Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reffections (Elsie
K. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
41. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-ae Anne)Lunch time fare
42.‘wat -15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session

a o'sor Ever Young
3.30 Miss Portia intervenes
Health and Beauty session

(Joan)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News

6.30 This is True
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8.5 Service Songs of Two
World Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Two Tunes at a Time
9. 0 Radio Stage
10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

ALB ts
. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
.30 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy
.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
. Morton)
Notes of Love
Reserved
Ma Perkins
Big SisterN.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes&1.15 p.m. London News
Rita at the Piano
Forbidden Diary16 Linda’s First Love

.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
. O For Ever Young
.30 Famous Faghers16 The Health and Beauty
session
é The Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
This is MagicLondon News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Every=

"5

RSaSaI0

ee
mh
ch
theh
eh
ch
eh

aogo

POW

NNNANN=20000

oma

A

The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Josephine, Empress of

c

oebe
|
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Q News from America
5 Service, Songs of TwoWorld Wars: e

Easy Aces
45 First Light Fraser
OQ Radio Stage
0 The Red Skelton Show
0 London News

IZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. ‘Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas7.15 Notes of Love
Fourth Form at St. Percy’s
Coast Patrol
News from America
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Fashion Commentary by
n ead
Radio Stage
N.Z. Women at War
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